
at  F IR ST

Fri, June 28
Out and About
Jazz Festival

Sat, July 6
Out and About
Khatsahlano! Music + Art Festival

Fri, July 12
Bible Study @ Pinder Hall

Sat, July 19
Out and About
Richmond Night Market

Sun, July 21  
Summer Church Picnic
12-2:30pm | Memorial South Park

Fri, July 26 
Out and About
Picnic at Jericho Park

Fri, August 2
Music Concert : Jihea and Alex
6pm | Sanctuary

Fri, August 9
Out and About
Music at the Steveston Cannery

Fri, August 16
Bible Study @ Pinder Hall

Fri, August 23 
Out and About
Vancouver Canadians Baseball

For more information, contact
Stuart Campbell 
stuartc@firstbc.org | 604.683.8441 
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